Last Name

ALEXANDER
ANDERSON
ANTHONY
AYERS

BARAHONA SCOGGINS

BIGGS
BIRGE
BRYANT
BUTTS
CHRONISTER
COCHRAN
COFFMAN
COLE
COOK
CROUSE
CYNOVA
CYNOVA
DANIEL
DAVIS
DAWSON
DIAL
DOMERESE
DOMERESE
DROWN
DRUMMOND
DUNCAN
DUVALL
FERGUSON
FERGUSON
FITCH
FITCH
GAGEN
GARZA
GEORGE

Sep 1, 2022

First Name
SANDRA
JORDAN
REGINA
REBECCA
MARTA
SHARON
MANDY
KAREN
LADONNA
KRISTI
LADONNA
SUSAN
JubyY
SUSAN
JODY
KATHERINE
RAY
STEPHANIE
JAMES
MARY
REBA
SHELLY
SHELLY
KARA
SHANNA
LESSICA
MELISSA
STEPHEN
SUSAN
DAVID
DAVID
SAMANTHA
TRAVIS
AUDRA

Classified Employee Contracts

Current Contract Title
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
NURSE
CUSTODIAN 190 DAYS
BUS DRIVER
FOOD SERVICE 6HR
HIGH SCHOOL ADMIN ASSISTANT
OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL
FOOD SERVICE 6HR
OFFICE AIDE
READING AIDE
FOOD SERVICE 6HR
TEACHER AIDE
CUSTODIAN 179 DAYS
READING AIDE
CUSTODIAN 180 DAYS
FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR
BUS MECHANIC/ TRANS DIRECTOR
TEACHER AIDE
MAINTENANCE
CUSTODIAN 190 DAYS
FOOD SERVICE 6HR
BUS DRIVER
TEACHER AIDE
OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL
READING AIDE
FOOD SERVICE 3HR
FOOD SERVICE 3HR
CUSTODIAN
IN SCHOOL SUSPENSION AIDE
BUS DRIVER
MAINTENANCE
FOOD SERVICE 6HR
RESOURCE OFFICER
TEACHER AIDE

Days Worked ' Annual Salary

240
190
190
178
180
240
240
180
186
184
180
180
179
185
180
220
240
180
240
190
180
178
180
240
185
180
180
180
185
178
240
180
178
180

$32,381.00
$34,874.00
$18,509.17
$11,024.00
$13,199.00
$34,750.00
$26,775.00
$13,999.00
$19,547.57
$16,679.60
$15,599.00
$17,517.00
$20,422.03
$20,264.69
$17,335.00
$31,741.60
$49,477.00
$18,317.00
$19,959.00
$18,509.17
$16,399.00
$9,324.00

$17,117.00
$26,275.00
$17,386.92
$6,899.50

$6,599.50

$17,935.00
$20,464.69
$9,324.00

$38,418.00
$13,599.00
$37,849.00
$18,117.00

2:32:48 PM



Last Name

GODOY
HARMON
HARTLEY
HERREN
HORNE
INGRAM
IRMER
JONES
JONES
JONES
KEITH

KIRKPATRICK
KIRKPATRICK

LANE

LEE

LOVE
LOVE
LOVELESS
LOYD
MACKEY
MARCHETTA
MATHIS
MCCARTY
MCGUIRE
MCNEELY
MCNEELY
MCNEELY
MELTON
MERCURE
MOORE
MORAN
MORTON
MOTLEY
MYRICK

Sep 1, 2022

First Name
REBECA
NOELLE
CHARLES
RAYMOND
JASA
CALEB
BRENDA
AMANDA
MARSHA
REGINA
LISA
DONA
DONA
MCKINZIE
MATT
KIMBERLY
KIMBERLY
BEATRICE
DONNA
JASMIN
REGINA
MIGUEL
QUEBECA
JORDAN
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
MIKE
STACIE
STEVEN
SUE
KIMBERLY
RICHARD
JASON
ADRENA

Classified Employee Contracts

Current Contract Title

FOOD SERVICE 6HR
FOOD SERVICE 6HR
FLOOR CUSTODIAN
RESOURCE OFFICER
NURSE

TEACHER AIDE

FOOD SERVICE MANAGER
TEACHER AIDE

READING AIDE

FOOD SERVICE 6HR
FOOD SERVICE 6HR

BUS DRIVER

TEACHER AIDE

TEACHER AIDE

BUS DRIVER

BUS DRIVER

TEACHER AIDE

TEACHER AIDE

FOOD SERVICE MANAGER
FOOD SERVICE 3HR
FLOOR CUSTODIAN

BUS DRIVER

FOOD SERVICE 3HR
MAINTENANCE

BUS DRIVER
TECHNOLOGY TECHNICIAN
BUS DRIVER

FOOD SERVICE 3HR
TECHNOLOGY TECHNICIAN
BSN MANAGER/DIST TREASURER
HUMAN RESOURCE
TECHNOLOGY DIRECTOR
RESOURCE OFFICER
OFFICE AIDE

Days Worked ' Annual Salary

180
180
240
178
190
180
183
180
185
180
180
178
180
180
178
178
180
180
183
180
240
178
180
240
178
240
178
180
240
240
240
240
178
180

$13,999.00
$13,999.00
$28,749.00
$38,149.00
$33,674.00
$17,517.00
$20,364.00
$18,517.00
$20,059.14
$13,999.00
$14,399.00
$9,924.00

$16,917.00
$16,517.00
$12,924.00
$11,324.00
$19,917.00
$17,517.00
$24,883.00
$6,799.50

$28,499.00
$10,224.00
$6,599.50

$38,168.00
$10,524.00
$38,964.00
$13,960.00
$7,399.50

$41,164.00
$50,387.00
$39,488.00
$53,496.00
$35,749.00
$18,517.00

2:32:48 PM



Last Name

NOBLETT
NUCKOLS
NUCKOLS
OVERTURF
OWEN
PEARSON
POTTS
POTTS
PRICE
PRUITT
RAMEY
REED
RENFROE
REYNOLDS
RIGGS
SANDERS
SHAFFER
SHELTON
SHELTON
SHORT
SHORT
SIEGELER
SMITH
STANDRIDGE
STANLEY
TEETER
THOMPSON
VICK
VICKERS

WACHTENDORF

WALLIS
WARNER
WHITE
WISE

Sep 1, 2022

First Name
JOANNA
CHESLEY
RHONDA
TIMOTHY
PAMELA
NICOLE
BROOKA
PATRICE
LINDA
SHARON
ROGER
DAVID
MELISSA
MISTY
JILL
TAMMY
MARTHA
LISA
NICKEY
CYNTHIA
CYNTHIA
BRITTANY
BECKY
CHUCK
PATRICIA
BARBARA
MIKAHLA
JESSICA
SUELITA
CHRISTINA
THOMAS
TED
TIMOTHY
NORMA

Classified Employee Contracts

Current Contract Title

READING AIDE
MAINTENANCE

FOOD SERVICE 6HR
RESOURCE OFFICER

BUS DRIVER

READING AIDE

TEACHER AIDE

DISTANCE LEARNING LAB
FOOD SERVICE 6HR
LIBRARY AIDE
CUSTODIAN 190 DAYS
SHUTTLE BUS

FOOD SERVICE MANAGER
TEACHER AIDE

NURSE

OFFICE AIDE

LIBRARY AIDE
CUSTODIAN 180 DAYS
FLOOR CUSTODIAN
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL
FOOD SERVICE 3HR
NURSE

BUS DRIVER

ESL COORD

READING AIDE

TEACHER AIDE

OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL
FLOOR CUSTODIAN
CUSTODIAN 180 DAYS
CUSTODIAN 180 DAYS
SPECIAL NEEDS BUS DRIVER
BUS DRIVER

TITLE ONE AIDE

Days Worked ' Annual Salary

185 $17,181.36
238 $35,618.68
180 $15,799.00
178 $38,149.00
178 $12,924.00
185 $18,003.58
180 $18,317.00
186 $21,671.00
180 $16,199.00
180 $17,917.00
190 $18,509.17
178 $18,490.00
183 $18,564.00
185 $16,975.81
190 $40,774.00
186 $17,687.57
180 $20,667.00
180 $20,535.00
240 $30,899.00
207 $26,893.61
33 $3,715.94

180 $6,799.50

188 $38,464.80
178 $9,724.00

188 $18,840.00
185 $20,464.69
180 $16,917.00
PAN $22,440.73
240 $30,499.00
180 $18,335.00
180 $17,535.00
178 $7,120.00

178 $9,324.00

185 $24,950.00

2:32:48 PM



Classified Employee Contracts

Last Name First Name Current Contract Title Days Worked ' Annual Salary
WOOD TAMMIE BUS DRIVER 178 $10,724.00
WOOD TAMMIE TEACHER AIDE 180 $19,917.00
WOOLF DONNA OFFICE ASST 186 $21,671.00

Sep 1, 2022 -4 - 2:32:48 PM



