Last Name	First Name	Current Contract Title	Days Worked	Annual Salary
ALEXANDER	SANDRA	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	240	\$32,381.00
ANDERSON	JORDAN	NURSE	190	\$34,874.00
ANTHONY	REGINA	CUSTODIAN 190 DAYS	190	\$18,509.17
AYERS	REBECCA	BUS DRIVER	178	\$11,024.00
BARAHONA SCOGGINS	MARTA	FOOD SERVICE 6HR	180	\$13,199.00
BIGGS	SHARON	HIGH SCHOOL ADMIN ASSISTANT	240	\$34,750.00
BIRGE	MANDY	OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL	240	\$26,775.00
BRYANT	KAREN	FOOD SERVICE 6HR	180	\$13,999.00
BUTTS	LADONNA	OFFICE AIDE	186	\$19,547.57
CHRONISTER	KRISTI	READING AIDE	184	\$16,679.60
COCHRAN	LADONNA	FOOD SERVICE 6HR	180	\$15,599.00
COFFMAN	SUSAN	TEACHER AIDE	180	\$17,517.00
COLE	JUDY	CUSTODIAN 179 DAYS	179	\$20,422.03
соок	SUSAN	READING AIDE	185	\$20,264.69
CROUSE	JODY	CUSTODIAN 180 DAYS	180	\$17,335.00
CYNOVA	KATHERINE	FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR	220	\$31,741.60
CYNOVA	RAY	BUS MECHANIC/ TRANS DIRECTOR	240	\$49,477.00
DANIEL	STEPHANIE	TEACHER AIDE	180	\$18,317.00
DAVIS	JAMES	MAINTENANCE	240	\$19,959.00
DAWSON	MARY	CUSTODIAN 190 DAYS	190	\$18,509.17
DIAL	REBA	FOOD SERVICE 6HR	180	\$16,399.00
DOMERESE	SHELLY	BUS DRIVER	178	\$9,324.00
DOMERESE	SHELLY	TEACHER AIDE	180	\$17,117.00
DROWN	KARA	OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL	240	\$26,275.00
DRUMMOND	SHANNA	READING AIDE	185	\$17,386.92
DUNCAN	LESSICA	FOOD SERVICE 3HR	180	\$6,899.50
DUVALL	MELISSA	FOOD SERVICE 3HR	180	\$6,599.50
FERGUSON	STEPHEN	CUSTODIAN	180	\$17,935.00
FERGUSON	SUSAN	IN SCHOOL SUSPENSION AIDE	185	\$20,464.69
FITCH	DAVID	BUS DRIVER	178	\$9,324.00
FITCH	DAVID	MAINTENANCE	240	\$38,418.00
GAGEN	SAMANTHA	FOOD SERVICE 6HR	180	\$13,599.00
GARZA	TRAVIS	RESOURCE OFFICER	178	\$37,849.00
GEORGE	AUDRA	TEACHER AIDE	180	\$18,117.00

Last Name	First Name	Current Contract Title	Days Worked	Annual Salary
GODOY	REBECA	FOOD SERVICE 6HR	180	\$13,999.00
HARMON	NOELLE	FOOD SERVICE 6HR	180	\$13,999.00
HARTLEY	CHARLES	FLOOR CUSTODIAN	240	\$28,749.00
HERREN	RAYMOND	RESOURCE OFFICER	178	\$38,149.00
HORNE	JASA	NURSE	190	\$33,674.00
INGRAM	CALEB	TEACHER AIDE	180	\$17,517.00
IRMER	BRENDA	FOOD SERVICE MANAGER	183	\$20,364.00
JONES	AMANDA	TEACHER AIDE	180	\$18,517.00
JONES	MARSHA	READING AIDE	185	\$20,059.14
JONES	REGINA	FOOD SERVICE 6HR	180	\$13,999.00
KEITH	LISA	FOOD SERVICE 6HR	180	\$14,399.00
KIRKPATRICK	DONA	BUS DRIVER	178	\$9,924.00
KIRKPATRICK	DONA	TEACHER AIDE	180	\$16,917.00
LANE	MCKINZIE	TEACHER AIDE	180	\$16,517.00
LEE	MATT	BUS DRIVER	178	\$12,924.00
LOVE	KIMBERLY	BUS DRIVER	178	\$11,324.00
LOVE	KIMBERLY	TEACHER AIDE	180	\$19,917.00
LOVELESS	BEATRICE	TEACHER AIDE	180	\$17,517.00
LOYD	DONNA	FOOD SERVICE MANAGER	183	\$24,883.00
MACKEY	JASMIN	FOOD SERVICE 3HR	180	\$6,799.50
MARCHETTA	REGINA	FLOOR CUSTODIAN	240	\$28,499.00
MATHIS	MIGUEL	BUS DRIVER	178	\$10,224.00
MCCARTY	QUEBECA	FOOD SERVICE 3HR	180	\$6,599.50
MCGUIRE	JORDAN	MAINTENANCE	240	\$38,168.00
MCNEELY	MICHAEL	BUS DRIVER	178	\$10,524.00
MCNEELY	MICHAEL	TECHNOLOGY TECHNICIAN	240	\$38,964.00
MCNEELY	MIKE	BUS DRIVER	178	\$13,960.00
MELTON	STACIE	FOOD SERVICE 3HR	180	\$7,399.50
MERCURE	STEVEN	TECHNOLOGY TECHNICIAN	240	\$41,164.00
MOORE	SUE	BSN MANAGER/DIST TREASURER	240	\$50,387.00
MORAN	KIMBERLY	HUMAN RESOURCE	240	\$39,488.00
MORTON	RICHARD	TECHNOLOGY DIRECTOR	240	\$53,496.00
MOTLEY	JASON	RESOURCE OFFICER	178	\$35,749.00
MYRICK	ADRENA	OFFICE AIDE	180	\$18,517.00

Last Name	First Name	Current Contract Title	Days Worked	Annual Salary
NOBLETT	JOANNA	READING AIDE	185	\$17,181.36
NUCKOLS	CHESLEY	MAINTENANCE	238	\$35,618.68
NUCKOLS	RHONDA	FOOD SERVICE 6HR	180	\$15,799.00
OVERTURF	TIMOTHY	RESOURCE OFFICER	178	\$38,149.00
OWEN	PAMELA	BUS DRIVER	178	\$12,924.00
PEARSON	NICOLE	READING AIDE	185	\$18,003.58
POTTS	BROOKA	TEACHER AIDE	180	\$18,317.00
POTTS	PATRICE	DISTANCE LEARNING LAB	186	\$21,671.00
PRICE	LINDA	FOOD SERVICE 6HR	180	\$16,199.00
PRUITT	SHARON	LIBRARY AIDE	180	\$17,917.00
RAMEY	ROGER	CUSTODIAN 190 DAYS	190	\$18,509.17
REED	DAVID	SHUTTLE BUS	178	\$18,490.00
RENFROE	MELISSA	FOOD SERVICE MANAGER	183	\$18,564.00
REYNOLDS	MISTY	TEACHER AIDE	185	\$16,975.81
RIGGS	JILL	NURSE	190	\$40,774.00
SANDERS	TAMMY	OFFICE AIDE	186	\$17,687.57
SHAFFER	MARTHA	LIBRARY AIDE	180	\$20,667.00
SHELTON	LISA	CUSTODIAN 180 DAYS	180	\$20,535.00
SHELTON	NICKEY	FLOOR CUSTODIAN	240	\$30,899.00
SHORT	CYNTHIA	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	207	\$26,893.61
SHORT	CYNTHIA	OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL	33	\$3,715.94
SIEGELER	BRITTANY	FOOD SERVICE 3HR	180	\$6,799.50
SMITH	BECKY	NURSE	188	\$38,464.80
STANDRIDGE	CHUCK	BUS DRIVER	178	\$9,724.00
STANLEY	PATRICIA	ESL COORD	188	\$18,840.00
TEETER	BARBARA	READING AIDE	185	\$20,464.69
THOMPSON	MIKAHLA	TEACHER AIDE	180	\$16,917.00
VICK	JESSICA	OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL	211	\$22,440.73
VICKERS	SUELITA	FLOOR CUSTODIAN	240	\$30,499.00
WACHTENDORF	CHRISTINA	CUSTODIAN 180 DAYS	180	\$18,335.00
WALLIS	THOMAS	CUSTODIAN 180 DAYS	180	\$17,535.00
WARNER	TED	SPECIAL NEEDS BUS DRIVER	178	\$7,120.00
WHITE	TIMOTHY	BUS DRIVER	178	\$9,324.00
WISE	NORMA	TITLE ONE AIDE	185	\$24,950.00

Last Name	First Name	Current Contract Title	Days Worked	Annual Salary
WOOD	TAMMIE	BUS DRIVER	178	\$10,724.00
WOOD	TAMMIE	TEACHER AIDE	180	\$19,917.00
WOOLF	DONNA	OFFICE ASST	186	\$21,671.00